70
Typical
Max.
Min.
+15%
0
-15%
-55°C +25°C +125°C

D.F. = 2.5% at 1VRMS and 1kHz
GH
Type Code
GH = No Border
GB = With Border
01
Case Size
01
02
03
04
05
06
OS = Special
5
Working
Voltage Code
5 = 50WVDC
8
Dielectric
Code
8 = Maxi/SLC
(K=20,000)
9 = Maxi-Plus
(K=30,000)
101
Capacitance
M
Capacitance
Tolerance
Code
K = ±10%
M = ±20% STD
Z = +80% -20%
P = +100% -0%
A
Termination
Code
6N
Packaging
Code
6N = Antistatic
Waffle Pack
HOW TO ORDER
A = 99.99% pure
sputtered gold over
Titanium Tungsten.
(~1000 Å thickness).
Other terminations
available upon request.
W
L
T
Termination
(Fine grained high density
ceramic dielectric)
W
L
T
Termination
(Fine grained high density
ceramic dielectric)B
GH
GB
EIA Capacitance Code in pF.
First two digits = significant figures.
Third digit = number of zeros.
Maxi Evaluation Kit available.
Contact your AVX representative.
71
Cap. Cap.
pF Code Maxi Maxi+ Maxi Maxi+ Maxi Maxi+ Maxi Maxi+ Maxi Maxi+ Maxi Maxi+
51 510